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1705 ltems $100 or Less

1403 Burleigh
$134,900
3-bedroom, 1-3/4 bath home
on a large corner lot. 2-car at-
tached garage (605)661-2436

or (402)316-6026

http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/1403burleigh/

1802 College St.
$118,500
Ranch style 3-bedroom,
1-bath, 2-car attached garage.
Lots of updates in a great loca-
tion! One block from Memorial
Park. (605)660-8878.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/1802college/

204 Brown St., Gayville
For Sale by Owner
$137,000
4-Bedroom, 2-full bath, 1881
square feet, 2+ car garage.
(605)660-7537
www.yankton.net/app/html|/204
brown/

10:00AM-11:45AM

12:00PM-1:30PM

OPEN HOUSES
SATURDAY, MAY 31

221 Deerfield Dr.

$409,900

e*Magnificent 4300 sq. ft. home
o5 bdrm, 4 bath, 3 car garage
*Bar, game room, theater!

2919 Masters Ave.

$259,000

5 bdrm, 4 car garage, 3 bath
eSpacious 3002 sq. ft.
y °On Fox Run, with golf cart

511 Maple

$152,900
eStately updated historic home
*3+ bedrooms, 2 full baths,

#1813 sq ft. Hardwood

Discovery Ret

LQManagement Services LLC

door to course!

2 car garage

and fireplace!

800 Burleigh, Yankton

OPEN HOUSES
Sunday,

2200 Willowdale Rd.

June 1*

$188 500

Country living close to town. 6 BR, 3 Bath on 1.63 acres of
land. Home has lots of updates but has maintained that old
style flavor with original woodwork and some wood floors.
Master suite with master bath and walk in closet. Newer
windows, siding and roof make this home ready to move into.
Room to grow and lots of storage.

5-4:00pm

30542 433rd Ave., Utica
$440,000

WOW! This is the home of your dreams. 4BR, 4 Bath, original

woodwork with lots of updates.

Lots of storage, two fireplaces,

master bath and guest bath too with large closets. Family and
game room and lots of storage in the basement. Several
maintained outbuildings, pond and an orchard of grapes and
apples and large garden spot. On 24.91 acres.

NneriCq&

EST

. REALTY

Joe LaBarge F‘Y

661-7264 |

1901 Broadway, Yankton
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American
Dream!
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212 11th St.-Springfield
$77,000
9-unit RV Park, mobile home,
garage. Jolene, Century 21
(605)464-9634
http://21211thStreet.c21.com

212 East 15th

$86,900
2-bedroom, 1-bath, 1-garage,
Appliances included. Central

location (walk to park, pool and
schools). Many updates.
Large fenced-in backyard.
(605)-661-5294
(605)-760-3044
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/212east15th/

236 Wildwood -Mission Hill

$199,000
3-acres, financing available.
Carla at  Century  21.

(605)661-8643.
236WildwoodDrive.C21.com

2501 Burleigh Yankton

A putt from the green! Execu-|
tive 4 BR/4.5 Bath, 3800+H
square foot home on Hillcrest
Golf Course. Don't delay; call
today! Kami Guthmille
605-660-2147 Lewis & Clarl
Realty

42925 310 St. -

$109,900

2200 sq ft, 3-bedroom, 2-bath
acreage. LuAnn, Anderson
Realty, LLC (605)660-4431.

Tabor

| ==

Yankton Downtown 665-7432 - 225 Cedar Street
Yankton North 665-4999 - 2105 Broadway Avenue

Gustom built home nestled in the Jim River Hideaway

120 Crest Ridge Rd,, Mlssmn H|II

private showing!

Shore to Shore Realty l(C

Gourmet kitchen equipped with professional Viking & Sub-Zero appliances. Plus a Butler's
Pantry that services the dining room! Large expanse of windows in the Great Room
overlook the James River Valley. Main level Master Suite with Private Deck. Main level

laundry. Detached 1,280 SF barn with 18x28 upper-level man cave. On 5.4 beautifully
landscaped acres, established trails and picnic/campfire area. And an additional 33 acres

of common ground use! All this only 10 minutes from Yankton! Call Brad to schedule your g

For photo tour and info:

www.120CrestRidgeRd.com

Brad Dykes

ker Associate

Licensed in SD and NE

Member of the Lewis & Clark MLS
braddykes@hotmail.com
605-660-1414

807 Hillcrest Grand Ave., Yankton,SD

Phone: 605-660-1414
braddykes@hotmail.com
www.LewisAndClarkShores.com

2803 Mary St. Unit D
$166,900
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